

Dodge City Cooperative Exchange DBA Pride Ag Resources

908 W Frontview St | Dodge City KS 67801-2233 PH 620-225-4193 | www.prideag.com

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP & PARTICIPATION

kcarmona@prideag.com

Today's Date			Date of Birth		
Applicant			Social Security		
Name			or Federal ID		
Co-Applicant			Phone		
Name (optional)					
Address			email		
City ST Zip					
Account Type: Individual Partnership Corporation LLC Trust Other:					
List Other Co-op Memberships:					
Have you previously received allocations from Pride Ag Resources?					
Have you previously owned stock in Pride Ag Resources?					
Total Acres owned		Acres rented FROM others		Acres rented TO others	
Livestock	Dairy	Hogs	Beef		Feeder
Numbers			Cows		Cattle
List any Other Ag Interests:					
For Consideration of Membership, please return this completed application, along with \$50 check for purchase of 2 shares of stock.					
BYLAWS: ARTICLE II Section 4. CONSENT. Each person who hereafter applies for and is accepted to membership in this association, and each member of this association on December 31, 1962, who continues as a member after such date shall, by such act alone, consent that the amount of any distribution, with respect to such person's patronage accruing after said date, which is made in a qualified written notice of allocation (as defined in 26 USC 1388, and as described at subsection (a) above) and which is received by patron from the association, will be taken into account by the patron at its stated dollar amount in the manner provided in 26 USC 1388(a) in the year in which such written notice of qualified allocation is received by such patron. I hereby apply for membership. I have read the above Section. I agree to abide by this and all Articles of Incorporation and Bylaws of the Pride Ag Resources DBA Dodge City Cooperative Exchange, Dodge City, Kansas 67801.					
Applicant Signatur		Co-Applicant Signature			